

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I	B.	D.	
Name of work - Const. of road					
from Naileg to 19 to					
beginning of Camp being					
under mchsy.					
Agency - Sri Mukesh 150					
Agreement No. 4235D/monthly/2021.22					
Date of work order - 02.06.2021					
Date of completion - 01.06.2022					

Receipts					
(1) For laying Const. of uniform					
PCC 4-25 do all Comp					
(2) 700 do do do					
10x30	x	3.75	x	0.160	180.00 ³
12x30	x	3.75	x	0.160	216.00 ³
9x30	x	3.75	x	0.160	162.00 ³
1x10x30	x	3.75	x	0.160	6.00 ³
1x10x30	x	3.75	x	0.160	6.00 ³
3x30	x	3.75	x	0.160	570.00 ³
1x10	x	3.75	x	0.160	54.00 ³
1x10	x	3.75	x	0.160	6.00 ³
Net Quantity -					630.00 ³

Attested
11-02-22

10/02/22
J-E

Continuation
10/2/22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
(1) P.V. cost of working benchmark — T/S					
2.350 km wide P.No-9 @					
Rs 10516.40/km — Rs.					24714200
(2) P.V. cost of Pillar — Do —					
2.350 km wide P.No-9					
@ Rs. 10903.18/km — Rs.					25634200
(3) P.V. cleaning & grubbing of road/land —					
0.71 Hec wide P.No-9					
@ Rs. 51133.26/Hec — Rs.					36305200
(4) P.V. cost of Embankment lead up to 1000 m length					
672.25 m ³ wide P.No-9					
@ 174.24/m ³ — Rs.					118478200
(5) P.V. cost of Embankment ment up to 100 m length					
1580.25 m ³ wide P.No-9					
@ Rs. 139.84/m ³ — Rs.					220982200
(6) P.V. Excavation for road way cutting 220.88					
m ² wide page ⑦ @ Rs.					
24.16/m ² — Rs.					16380200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) For Const of G.S. 15					
815.71 m^3 vide page (10)					
Unit 815.57 m^3 @ Rs.					
3036.05 m^3 — Rs.					2476111200
(8) For laying spreading					
6 completing W.B.M. III					
655.29 m^3 vide page (10)					
@ Rs. 3728.84 m^3 — Rs.					2443472200
(9) For laying cast of floor					
630.00 m^3 vide page (13)					
@ Rs. 7211.12 m^3 — Rs.					4543006200
(10) For Earth work in					
(31) excavation for foundation					
136.71 m^3 vide page (10)					
@ Rs. 269.32 m^3 — Rs.					36819200
(11) For Sand filling in					
foundation 7.43 m^3 vide					
page (10) @ Rs. 400.59 m^3 — Rs.					2932200
(12) For Rec. M/S grade in					
(24) foundation 11.21 m^3					
vide page (10) @ Rs. 6042.70					
m^3 — Rs.					67739200
(13) For Rec. M-25 grade					
(39) in Box cell.					
68.46 m^3 vide page (11)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 1/2 Backfilling behind abutment 43.20 m ²					
vide page (11) @ Rs 8869.70/m ²					
					Rs - 12897/200
(16) 1/2 Neopholes in Borou					
60 nos vide page (11)					
@ Rs. 83.11/each Rs -					4987.00
(17) 1/2 Blv and laying Boulder apron 56.70 m ² vide page					
no (11) @ Rs 3607.73/m ² Rs -					204558.00
(18) 1/2 Supplying filling M/S 4.829 MT vide page (11)					
@ Rs 45981.11/MT - Rs. 222043.00					
(19) 1/2 Blv & fixing masonry					
(23) Sign board 2 nos vide					
page no - (10) @ Rs 11489.71					
per each → Rs -					22979.00
					Rs - 11105673.00
Add 12% GST - Rs -					1332681.00
Add 1% L. & C. Rs -					111057.00
Add S. Fee - Rs -					127612.00
Total Rs. 12677023.00					
Less 5.11% As per Agreement Rs -					647796.00
Total Rs. 12029227.00					
Less Previous Payment Rs -					7116642.00
Total Rs. 4912585.00					

[illegible]